The Hydrochoc
surge vessel is
a hydropneumatic
bladder accumulator
which dampens water
hammer in transients.Hydrochoc
With non return valve - 100 to 2000 L
PAINT

n
 2
0
0
6
-G
B
17, rue Paul-Bert - 89400 Migennes - Tél. : +33 (0)3 86 92 30 14 - Fax : +33 (0)3 86 92 30 01
E-mail : reservoir@charlattereservoirs.fayat.com - www.charlatte.com
Range 25/37,5 bar
View from underside
The dimension shown are indicative
and can be modified without warning.
Code Vol. A Ø D E F G Weight
(mm) (mm) without outlet (kg)
HC-100-25/37.5-VF 100 807 630 54 50 560 116
HC-200-25/37.5-VF 200 1132 630 54 50 560 159
HC-300-25/37.5-VF 300 1457 630 54 50 560 202
HC-500-25/37.5-VF 500 2107 630 54 50 560 288
HC-750-25/37.5-VF 750 1912 850 80 80 755 439
HC-1000-25/37.5-VF 1000 2412 850 80 80 755 549
HC-1500-25/37.5-VF 1500 2495 1000 80 100 905 792
HC-2000-25/37.5-VF 2000 3195 1000 80 100 905 1007
Outlet C B Wt
(KG)
DN50 476 32
DN80 480 35